BMX Trick 192 kHz

Filename

Bmx, Indoor, Brake Squeak, M.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Brake Squeak with Skid, M.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Crash Ground with Chain Rattle, M.wav
Bmx, Indoor, Crash Ground, M.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Crash with Vocal, Ride Ramp, M.wav
Bmx, Indoor, Ride Ramp, Distant to Close, M.wav
Bmyx, Indoor, Ride Ramp, Land into Foam Pit, M.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Ride Ramp, Tail Tap Trick, with Brake Squeaks, M.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Skid, Brake Squeak, M.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ground, M, var.A.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ground, M, var.B.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ramp, M, var.A.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ramp, M, var.B.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ramp, M, var.D.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Ride Ramp, M.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Ride Sheet Metal Obstacle, M.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Ride Wooden Obstacle, M.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Wall Ride Trick, Wooden Obstacle, M.wav
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Gravel Surface, MS, var.A.wav
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Gravel Surface, MS, var.B.wav
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Gravel Surface, MS, var.D.wav
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Smooth Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Smooth Surface, MS, var.B.wav
Bmx, Street, Crash Ground, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Smooth Surface, MS, var.A.wav

Description

bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000

1

N = N =2 NN 2 A M v v v

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration

00:11
00:03
00:21
00:13
00:12
01:58
00:18
00:22
00:26
00:05
00:14
00:07
00:08
00:07
00:42
00:15
00:31
00:38
00:27
00:30
00:32
00:34
00:25
00:06
00:41



Bmx, Street, Grind Metal Obstacle, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, Land to Lawn, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.A, Rough.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.B, Long.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.C, No Land.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.D, Bang.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.E, Ring.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.F, Short.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land to Brake, Gravel Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.G, with Breaths.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land with Tyre Squeak, Smooth Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land to Skid, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Approach, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M, var.A.wav
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Approach, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M, var.B.wav
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Bunny Hop 360 Trick, Smooth Surface, MS.wav
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Semi Outdoor, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Smooth Surface, MS, var.A.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Smooth Surface, MS, var.B.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Stone Obstacle, Distant Ride Around, M, var.A.wav
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Stone Obstacle, Distant Ride Around, M, var.B.wav
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Wheel by Wheel Impact, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, with Breaths, Smooth Surface, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Pass By to Brake, Gravel Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Pass By to Skid, Gravel Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Pass By, Branches and Leaves Surface, Park, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Pass By, Fast, MS, var.A.wav

Bmx, Street, Pass By, Fast, MS, var.B.wav

Bmx, Street, Pass By, Gravel Surface, M, var.A.wav

Bmx, Street, Pass By, Gravel Surface, M, var.B.wav

bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000

= 2 N DNDN =2 2NN =2 2N DNDNDNDNNDN=2 2NN =2 =2DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMDNMNDNDDN

00:30
00:04
00:09
00:08
00:05
00:07
00:12
00:12
00:08
00:16
00:18
00:10
00:55
00:36
00:05
00:06
00:10
00:09
00:15
00:16
00:23
00:23
00:15
00:16
00:12
00:26
00:14
00:15
00:14
00:19



Bmx, Street, Pass By, Riding Around, Smooth Surface, MS.wav

Bmx, Street, Skid, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Skids Short, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Walk to Ride to Brake, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M.wav
Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, M.wav

Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, MS, var.A.wav

Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, MS, var.B.wav

Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, Smooth Surface, MS.wav

Bmx, Indoor, Continuous Ride, Bad Condition Bike, Iron Creaks, Gravel Surface, M.wav
Bmyx, Indoor, Ride Wooden Funbox, Abubaca Trick, M.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Continuous Ride, Slow, Gravel Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Jump and Land, Gravel Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Pass By to Brake, Gravel Surface, M.wav

Bmx, Outdoor, Pass By, Gravel Surface, M.wav

bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride
bmx bicycle ride

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

=S A A A A A NN A A AN

00:09
00:26
00:11
00:24
00:10
00:12
00:16
00:39
00:23
00:39
00:41
00:27
01:00
00:20



