BMX Trick 192 kHz

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channels	Duration
Bmx, Indoor, Brake Squeak, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride		192000	1	00:11
Bmx, Indoor, Brake Squeak with Skid, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:03
Bmx, Indoor, Crash Ground with Chain Rattle, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:21
Bmx, Indoor, Crash Ground, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:13
Bmx, Indoor, Crash with Vocal, Ride Ramp, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:12
Bmx, Indoor, Ride Ramp, Distant to Close, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	01:58
Bmx, Indoor, Ride Ramp, Land into Foam Pit, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:18
Bmx, Indoor, Ride Ramp, Tail Tap Trick, with Brake Squeaks, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:22
Bmx, Indoor, Skid, Brake Squeak, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:26
Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ground, M, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:05
Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ground, M, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:14
Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ramp, M, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:07
Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ramp, M, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	80:00
Bmx, Indoor, Wheel Bump, Impact Ramp, M, var.D.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:07
Bmx, Outdoor, Ride Ramp, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:42
Bmx, Outdoor, Ride Sheet Metal Obstacle, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:15
Bmx, Outdoor, Ride Wooden Obstacle, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:31
Bmx, Outdoor, Wall Ride Trick, Wooden Obstacle, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:38
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Gravel Surface, MS, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:27
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Gravel Surface, MS, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:30
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Gravel Surface, MS, var.D.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:32
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Smooth Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:34
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Smooth Surface, MS, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:25
Bmx, Street, Crash Ground, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:06
Bmx, Street, Continuous Ride, Smooth Surface, MS, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:41

Bmx, Street, Grind Metal Obstacle, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:30
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, Land to Lawn, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:04
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.A, Rough.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:09
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.B, Long.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	80:00
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.C, No Land.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:05
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.D, Bang.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:07
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.E, Ring.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:12
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.F, Short.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:12
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land to Brake, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	80:00
Bmx, Street, Grind Rail, MS, var.G, with Breaths.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:16
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land with Tyre Squeak, Smooth Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:18
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land to Skid, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:10
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Approach, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:55
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Approach, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:36
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Bunny Hop 360 Trick, Smooth Surface, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:05
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:06
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Semi Outdoor, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:10
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Smooth Surface, MS, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:09
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Smooth Surface, MS, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:15
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Stone Obstacle, Distant Ride Around, M, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:16
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Stone Obstacle, Distant Ride Around, M, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:23
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, Wheel by Wheel Impact, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:23
Bmx, Street, Jump and Land, with Breaths, Smooth Surface, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:15
Bmx, Street, Pass By to Brake, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:16
Bmx, Street, Pass By to Skid, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:12
Bmx, Street, Pass By, Branches and Leaves Surface, Park, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:26
Bmx, Street, Pass By, Fast, MS, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:14
Bmx, Street, Pass By, Fast, MS, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:15
Bmx, Street, Pass By, Gravel Surface, M, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:14
Bmx, Street, Pass By, Gravel Surface, M, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:19

Bmx, Street, Pass By, Riding Around, Smooth Surface, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:09
Bmx, Street, Skid, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:26
Bmx, Street, Skids Short, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:11
Bmx, Street, Walk to Ride to Brake, Gravel Surface, Courtyard, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:24
Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	1	00:10
Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, MS, var.A.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:12
Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, MS, var.B.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:16
Bmx, Street, Wall Ride Trick, Smooth Surface, MS.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	192000	2	00:39
Bmx, Indoor, Continuous Ride, Bad Condition Bike, Iron Creaks, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	48000	1	00:23
Bmx, Indoor, Ride Wooden Funbox, Abubaca Trick, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	48000	1	00:39
Bmx, Outdoor, Continuous Ride, Slow, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	48000	1	00:41
Bmx, Outdoor, Jump and Land, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	48000	1	00:27
Bmx, Outdoor, Pass By to Brake, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	48000	1	01:00
Bmx, Outdoor, Pass By, Gravel Surface, M.wav	bmx bicycle ride	24	48000	1	00:20